ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
PMT-48V200W2BR Delta Power Supply 200W
48V
SKU: PMT-48V200W2BR
Price: $49.84
Categories: Switching Power Supplies
Tags: Delta
Product Link:
w-48v/
Product Description
The Delta PMT-48V200W2BR is a panel-mount power supply from Delta, offering an output of
48V and a maximum current of 4.4A. It features a selectable AC input voltage range of 90-132
Vac and 180-264 Vac, a low-profile design with dimensions of 159 x 97 x 30 mm, and operates
within a wide temperature range of -40°C to 70°C. This model meets various safety and
harmonic current standards, making it suitable for applications requiring reliable power.
PMT-48V200W2BR Parameters
Manufacturer: Delta
Model: PMT-48V200W2BR
Type: Panel Mount Power Supply
Output Voltage: 48V
Output Current: 0-4.4A
Output Power: 211.2W
Input Voltage Range: 90-132 Vac, 180-264 Vac (Selectable by Switch)
Dimensions: 159 x 97 x 30 mm
Unit Weight: 0.42 kg (0.93 lb)
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 70°C
Empty Load Power Consumption: 700,000 hours (based on Telcordia SR-332 standard)
Pollution Degree: 3
Safety Certifications: IEC/EN/BS EN 60335-1, IEC/EN/BS EN 61558-1, IEC/EN/BS EN
61558-2-16
Applications
This power supply is designed for applications requiring stable and reliable power, particularly
where space is a consideration due to its low-profile design. It is suitable for use in various
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
industrial and home appliance applications that require a 48V output.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: